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Bar Menu

Sandwiches
Freshly made to order, with your choice of white or granary bread,
Served with a dressed salad garnish and coleslaw

Oak smoked cheddar and tomato

Honey glazed hand carved ham and wholegrain mustard
Bacon, lettuce and tomato

Sausage and red onion marmalade

Bacon, brie and tomato

Prawn and marie rose sauce

Add a portion of chips for £2.00

Main Meals
Leek & potato soup with crispy bacon & crusty bread

Pulled pork burger: tender pulled pork in a bun with smoky BBQ
sauce, onion rings, coleslaw and hand cut chips

The Wine Vaults homemade 60z steak burger, with hand cut
skin on chips, lettuce tomato and relish

ADD: stilton, cheddar, bacon or a fried egg

Chefs Beer battered fish of the day, with hand cut skin on chips,
peas and tartare sauce

Whole tail scampi and hand cut chips, peas and tartare sauce
Hearty beef stew with dumplings and mashed potatoes

Honey and French mustard glazed hand carved ham, two fried
eggs and hand cut skin on chips

Pork sausages, creamy mash potatoes, vegetables and a
red onion gravy

Steak & Guinness pie with crushed new potatoes and seasonal
Vegetables

Side Orders

Cheesy hand cut skin on chips
Hand cut skin on chips

Onion rings

Classic coleslaw

Mixed dressed salad

£4.75
£5.45
£5.85
£5.45
£5.85
£5.95

£4.75

£8.95

£8.95

80p each
£7.95

£8.50
£9.75
£7.95

£8.95

£9.50

£3.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95



